
OFFICE HOURS SCHEDULE THRU 2025
July

Thursday July 3, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday July 8, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

Thursday July 17, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday July 22, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

August
Thursday August 7, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday August 12, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

Thursday August 21, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday August 26, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

September
Tuesday September 2, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

Thursday September 11, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday September 16, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

Thursday September 25, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
September 30, 2025 No Office Hours This Week (5 Tuesdays in September)

October
Thursday October 9, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday October 14, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

Thursday October 23, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday October 28, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

November
Thursday November 6, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)



Tuesday November 11, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)
Thursday November 20, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday November 25, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

December
Thursday December 4, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday December 9, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)

Thursday December 18, 2025 Office Hours with Galina [8pm - 9pm EST] (Optional)
Tuesday December 23, 2025 Office Hours with Derek [1pm - 2pm EST] (Optional)


